Southeast Asia Association for Special Education (SAASEd)

International Forum

REGISTER NOW

MEMBER LOGIN



About

SAASEd

The Southeast Asia Association for Special Education (SAASEd) was established in 2018. The vision of the Southeast Asia Association for Special Education (SAASEd) is to improve the quality of life and service delivery for all individuals with special needs in Southeast Asia.

SAASEd also have missions to promote awareness and understanding of issues and developments related to the education and welfare of individuals with special needs throughout Southeast Asia, promote professional exchange between professionals in special education, family members, and individuals in related disciplines in Southeast Asia, encourage and promote research to advance the field of special education and share that information through official publications in Southeast Asia, promote continuing education in special education in Southeast Asia, and work collaboratively with other special education organizations for Southeast Asia promotion of the interests of individuals





SOUTHEAST ASIA ASSOCIATION FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION (SAASEd)

Akta Nomor 23 Tanggal 25 Oktober 2021 Notaris Herny Wahdaniyah Wahab, S.H., M.KN.
Nomor: AHU-0014471.AH.01.07. Tahun 2021

Perum Cempaka Putih 2 Blok AP 4B RT.006 RW.006 Malang, Jawa Timur
Indonesia +62881036318323 — icsar2023@gmail.com — https://saased.net/

CERTIFICATE

No: 1671/UN8/SP/2022 This certificate is awarded to:

Journal of ICSAR Universitas Negeri Malang

PARTNER JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC ARTICLE PUBLICATION

In the International Conference by SOUTHEAST ASIA ASSOCIATION FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION (SAASEd)





























